" 314 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 DN1,DN2,DNS5 Trofeo - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#12 CIESIGEKAK. - Fiat SCAbarth oo™t 1 2:03.192 12:36:37.722 __
1 159 583 12:36:29.988 2 2:02.757 12:38:40.479  Po. 9 - # 20 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto vy sis
2 1:58.213 12:38:28.201 3 2:04.572 12:40:45.051 ! 2:11.769 12:36:54.378
3 225677 12.40:53.878 4 2:03.111 12:42:48.162 2 2:08.842 12:39:03.220
5 2:02.854 12:44:51.016 3 2:10.192 12:41:13.412
Po. 2 - # 37 GHANY M. - Fiat SC o 6 2:03.763 12:46:54.779 4 2:08.800 12:43:22.212
1 2:00.713 12:36:40.638 7 2:02.524 12:48:57.303 5 2:07.801 12:45:30.013
2 2:00.271 12:38:40.909 8 2:03.069 12:51:00.372 6 2:07.033 12:47:37.046
3 2:00.725 12:40:41.634 7 2:06.548 12:49:43.594
4 1:59.960 12:42:41.594  Po. 6 - # 22 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat SC odedn 8 2:06.430 12:51:50.024
5 1:59.979 12:44:41.573 1 2:09.030 12:38:06.378 9 2:06.104 12:53:56.128
6 2:00.094 12:46:41.667 2 2:04.102 12:40:10.480 10 2:06.604 12:56:02.732
7 2:00.959 12:48:42.626 3 2:03.769 12:42:14.249 11 2:06.032 12:58:08.764
8 2:00.491 12:50:43.117 4 2:03.512 12:44:17.761
9 2:00.836 12:52:43.953 5 2:03.048 12:46:20.809  Po. 10 - # 24 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat CC +08.708
10 2:01.067 12:54:45.020 6 2:02.853 12:48:23.662 ! 2:12.597 12:38:09.680
1 200,299 12:56:45.319 7 2:02.953 12:50:26.615 2 2:06.917 12:40:16.597
8 2:03.729 12:52:30.344 3 2:10.288 12:42:26.885
Po. 3 - #14 CIESIGEKA M. - Fiat SCAbarth , 01'o0o 4 2:13.223 12:44:40.108
1 2:01.273 12:36:33.384  Po. 7 - # 18 SPLAWSKI S. - Kia Picanto iy
2 2:00.253 12:38:33.637 1 2:03.951 12:36:39.525  Po. 11-# 569 tAWSKI P. - Fiat 500 + 08567
3 2:17.462 12:40:51.099 2 2:04.617 12:38:44.142 1 2:09.536 12:36:53.911
4 6:24.665 12:47:15.764 3 2:04.394 12:40:48.536 2 2:16.663 12:39:10.574
5 2:00.793 12:49:16.557 4 2:20.714 12:43:09.250 3 2:08.143 A7)
6 2:00.143 12:51:16.700 4 2:07.080 12:43:25.797
Po. 8 - # 19 BRODNICKI A. - Kia Picanto + ggf;gszt 5 2:21.256 12:45:47.053
Po. 4 - # 21 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift  , 0 s 1 2:05.950 12:36:44.631
1 2:26.114 12:39:39.617 2 2:04.652 12:38:49.283
2 2:04.012 12:41:43.629 3 2:04.893 12:40:54.176
3 2:01.634 12:43:45.263 4 2:05.000 12:42:59.176
4 2:01.548 12:45:46.811 5 2:08.402 12:45:07.578
5 2:03.270 12:47:50.081 6 4:04.504 12:49:12.082
6 2:00.788 12:49:50.869 7 2:05.053 12:51:17.135
7 2:00.867 12:51:51.736 8 2:04.175 12:53:21.310
9 2:04.793 12:55:26.103
Po.5-#25 GAWRYLUK A. - Fiat SCAbarth  , 0'a13 10 2:05.063 12:57:31.166

Fastest lap: 1:58.213
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TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 506 DZIWOK D. - Fiat 500 00615 Po.15-#547 MIKRUT D. - Fiat 500 08e e AR el
1 2:08.722 12:36:55.950 1 2:10.209 12:37:11.387 7 2:10.643 12:54:34.753
2 2:08.523 12:39:04.473 2 2:09.088 12:39:20.475 8 2:12.600 12:56:47.353
3 2:12.211 12:41:16.684 3 2:09.514 12:41:29.989 9 2:12.645 12:58:59.998
4 2:11.996 12:43:28.680 4 2:09.913 12:43:39.902
5 2:08.497 12:45:37.177 5 2:15.307 12:45:55.209
6 2:11.536 12:47:48.713 6 2:15.863 12:48:11.072
7 2:12.466 12:50:01.179 7 2:10.244 12:50:21.316
8 2:08.368 12:52:09.547 8 2:13.950 12:52:35.266
9 2:08.405 12:54:17.952 9 2:10.051 12:54:45.317
10 2:12.876 12:56:30.828 10 2:13.306 12:56:58.623
11 2:07.823 12:58:38.651 11 2:09.939 12:59:08.562
Po. 13 - # 513 BIERNAT T. - Fiat 500 +0004s  Po.16-#501 GAWKOWSKIR.- Fiat 500 S0 g0s
1 2:13.304 12:37:20.001 1 2:10.423 12:37:11.983
2 2:09.402 12:39:29.403 2 2:09.134 12:39:21.117
3 2:08.775 12:41:38.178 3 2:12.077 12:41:33.194
4 2:08.159 12:43:46.337 4 2:09.890 12:43:43.084
5 2:09.012 12:45:55.349 5 2:10.512 12:45:53.596
6 2:09.336 12:48:04.685 6 2:10.844 12:48:04.440
7 2:08.803 12:50:13.488 7 2:11.206 12:50:15.646
8 2:08.858 12:52:22.346 8 2:17.046 12:52:32.692
9 2:10.509 12:54:32.855
10 2:11.086 12:56:43.941  Po. 17 - # 511 ANTCZAK . - Fiat 500 s1yane
11 2:09.358 12:58:53.299 1 2:10.529 12:37:13.780
2 2:12.128 12:39:25.908
Po. 14 - # 555 ADASZEWSKI B. - Fiat 500 \a0aes 3 2:14.953 12:41:40.861
1 2:16.348 12:37:12.517 4 2:10.967 12:43:51.828
2 2:08.771 12:39:21.288 5 2:11.037 12:46:02.865
3 2:10.304 12:41:31.592
4 2:08.919 12:43:40511  Po. 18 - # 599 SZYDLOWSKI-BAJERLEIN D. - |, 1 120
5 2:10.384 12:45:50.895 1 2:22.375 12:37:23.162
6 2:09.566 12:48:00.461 2 5:51.403 12:43:14.565
7 2:10.534 12:50:10.995 3 2:18.979 12:45:33.544
8 2:11.279 12:52:22.274 4 2:11.356 12:47:44.900
5 2:12.294 12:49:57.194

Fastest lap: 1:58.213
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